MO-6914S
Super-high-speed, Overlock / Safety Stitch Machine
MO-6900S Series
High-quality machine with easier operation and increased reliability.
MO-6904S
MO-6916S
The MO-6900S Series is a new and
powerful overlock/safety stitch machine

3-needle safety stitch 43
2-needle double chain stitch 45
Type Code
Standard S
Needle Overedging
gauge (mm) width (mm) Feed dog Code
 ― 1.6 2-row 0A4
 ― 1.6 1-row 0A5
 ― 3.2 2-row 0D4
 ― 3.2 3-row 0D6
 ― 4.0 2-row 0E4
 ― 4.0 3-row 0E6
 ― 4.8 2-row 0F4
 ― 4.8 3-row 0F6
2.0 3.2 2-row BD4
2.0 3.2 3-row BD6
2.0 4.0 2-row BE4
2.0 4.0 3-row BE6
2.0 4.0 4-row BE7
2.4 4.0 2-row CE4
3.2 3.2 3-row DD6
3.2 4.0 2-row DE4
3.2 4.0 3-row DE6
3.2 4.8 3-row DF6
4.0 3.2 2-row ED4
4.8 4.8 3-row FF6
4.8 6.4 3-row FH6
4.8+2.0 3.2 3-row 1D6
Device and attachment Code